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38.291
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39.322

35.706
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41.104

39.145
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35.929

37.805

40.290

36.680

35.147

36.778

40.420

39.828

36.894

36.751

40.705

49.030

39.612

37.380

38.063

38.578

41.142

37.562

40.836

40.399

39.735

37.061

45.140

38.962

36.971

44.866

40.256

37.609

36.521

40.667

37.457

45.071

41.196
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40.338

36.438

36.320

36.898

35.583

39.800

36.581

38.253

38.506

38.285

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
2
6
5
3
4
7
8
9

Name
Kiscsatári Bálint
Kiss-Orbán László
Szántó Dániel
Szentesi Tamás
Csepregi András
Bognár Zoli
Fally György
Balogh Zsolt
Bánki Dávid

Laps
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
13

Total Tm
10:02.499
10:02.773
10:24.090
10:39.394
10:00.758
10:07.215
10:23.249
10:35.261
10:01.963

Diff

0.274
21.591
36.895

-- 1 Lap --
6.457

22.491
34.503

-- 3 Laps --

Gap

0.274
21.317
15.304

-- 1 Lap --
6.457

16.034
12.012

-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
34.189
34.169
34.993
34.557
34.046
35.275
35.147
36.521
35.583

In Lap
12
13
14
9
8

14
4

13
8

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 6 5 3 4 7 8 9

MB+RCOR 2016MB+RCOR 2016

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2016.05.06.  23:312016.05.06.  23:31

E BuggyE Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,988

Best Tm: 34.046, Spd: 24,320

Margin of Victory: 0.274

by: (3) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 10:02
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